"Supply of Diesel Engine Spares for Phase-1I Powerhouse at Lakwa Thermal 
Power Station (LTPS), APGCL? required in Lakwa Thermal Power Station, 
Maibella, Assam Power Generation Corporation Limited under the 
Department of Power, Govt. of Assam. An amount of Rs. 35,000 (Rupees 
Thirty Five Thousand only) i to be submitted as EMD/Bid Security. The 
Tender documents can be downloaded from www.assamtenders.gov.in from 
27/02/2026(12:00 hours) 
* Thelastdate of submission of tender documentis 19/03/2026 

(12:00hours) 
* The bids will be opened online on the e-procurement portal